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Technical data

Screening factor acc. to EN 50083-2

Inputs

A ik BB AMD.

Competence in
Communication
Technologies

[  For combining terr. and satellite (single LNB) inputs onto a common line

0  DC power pass

Order information

Type

Order no.

GTIN

PE

VE

EU customs tariff number

>90dB

SWE 20-01
SWE02001
7611682290028
1

1
85291080

Frequency range

Trunk outputs

5...862 MHz @ TERR
950...2400 MHz @ SAT

Through loss TERR <25dB
Through loss SAT <25dB
Connectors

Connector type F female
General

Dimensions (W x H x D) appr.

Weight

52x52x17 mm
0.058 kg
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